RSM Open 2017 - DWZ-Auswertung

Spielername

Abele,Anais
Abele,Stefan
Aden,Dagmar
Aden,Tammo
Amberg,Urs
Baumann,Marcel

Berelowitsch,Alexander

Bruhl,Rainer
Dirks,Simon
Evering,Enna
Evering,Kira
Evering,Soren
Feuerstack,Aljoscha
Fischer,Gerd
Freese,Hermann
Gerdes,Jannes
Goldbeck,Kilian
Goldbeck,Tara
Goldenstein,Arnd
Grigorian,Spartak
Gutman,Lev
Hakopian,Ferdinand
Hanemann,Henno
Hans,Julian
Jahncke,Giso
Janzen,Alexej
Jugelt,Tobias
Khachatryan,Taron
Kopylov,Daniel
Kopylov,Michael
Kihne,Peter
Kumas,Alina
Lambrecht,Neal
Lennartz,Manfred
Levin,Felix
Meessen,Max
Mildner,Ramoén
Mbéller,Hannah
Monster,Madita

Mohamedian,Rachid Yagoub

Maller-Ludwig,Kristin
Neumann,Tiemon
Obst,Luiz

Obst,Nil
Oganessjan,Artur
Petrosian,Suren

ZPS
70501-0262
70501-0264
70557-0001
70557-0077
70527-0139
70515-1038
62236-1263
70423-0149
70501-0257
70515-1083
70515-1074
70515-1073
40039-0307
83304-0179
70527-0004
70526-1061
70501-0253
70501-0278
66319-0399
B0023-1206
70609-0234
A0805-0031
70153-0092
70526-1016
40039-0341
70645-0079
B0014-1033

DWZ alt Erg. We E Lstg.

1599 - 41 1%/4 1,360 9
1580 - 50 1%/5 1,783 21 1523
1739 -138 2%/6 0,679 24 2044

1525 - 18 3/7
1558 - 19 2/7

3,743 10 1442
2,453 21 1492

1725 - 50 3%/7 2,079 12 1931
2499 -106 5%/7 5,536 30 2493
979 - 11 2%/7 2,380 16 994

1242 - 16 5/7

3,618 5 1431

1364 - 31 2%-/7 2,631 8 1349

1326 - 38 2/7
1874 - 59 3/7

2,411 8 1277
2,298 16 2030

2425 -155 4%4/7 5,163 30 2337

1833 -152 3/7

3,381 26 1773

1322 -123 2%/7 2,214 18 1356

1205 - 3 6/7

3,779 5 1533

1287 - 23 4'~/7 4,413 5 1298

900- 6 0/7

2,343 19 357

1974 -173 3%/7 3,056 30 2045

2337 -167 5/7

5,023 30 2333

2417 -358 4'%%/7 5,625 30 2231

5/11

0 1602

1717 - 92 1%2/6 3,020 24 1465

1855 - 45 3/7

2,781 16 1887

2332 -116 5%/7 3,379 30 2619

1870 -105 5/7
2413 -169 5/7

A080G-0173 1553 - 27 4/7
A080G-0051 2204 - 92 4%/7 3,743 29 2313

A080B-0024
70527-0130
70529-1064
70501-0256
70515-1186
61603-0396
70514-0398
70522-1016
70609-0202
70529-1061
70528-1111
H2103-0033
70501-0227
70501-0283
70501-0282
A080G-0072
A080B-0043

2395 -140 5/7
1660 - 41 2/7
1110 - 13 3/7
848 - 12 2/7

5,928 27 1733
4,785 30 2447
3,615 8 1599

6,111 30 2199
2,665 23 1567
3,964 9 987
2,435 25 796

1528 - 11 2%/7 1,693 20 1651
2430 -177 4%4/7 5,370 30 2311

2193 -105 4/7
1846 - 63 3/7
1663 -107 1/6
1866 - 73 3/7
8/11
1975 -139 4/7
1680 - 90 2/7
1074 - 6 4/7
982 -
2132 - 47 477

4,394 30 2130
1,975 15 2001
2,464 13 1399
2,610 16 1921

0 2109
3,626 30 2036
2,815 13 1570
2,392 5 1289

7 3'%/7 3,209 5 1015

4,976 26 1967

2313 -125 447 4,624 30 2294

Niveau DWZ neu +/-

1742
1723
2110
1501
1744
1925
2237
1122
1227
1458
1444
2068
2200
1880
1470
1165
1183
1034
2035
2093
2106
1492
1760
1949
2326
1567
2215
1545
2161
2003
1769
1066
964

1784
2183
2060
2075
1783
1970
2035
1979
1778
1222
1015
1912
2166

1608 - 42 +9
1571 - 51 -9
1788 -139 +49
1490 - 19 -35
1545 - 20 -13
1785 - 51 +60
2498 -107 -1
983 - 12 +4
1334 - 17 +92
1357 - 32 -7
1304 - 39 -22
1898 - 60 +24
2411 -156 -14
1824 -153 -9
1331-124 +9
1353- 4 +148
1293 - 24 +6
828- 7 -72
1984 -174 +10
2337 -168 0
2393 -359 -24
1540- 1
1676 - 93 -41
1863 - 46 +8
2378 -117 +46
1848 -106 -22
2418 -170 +5
1574 - 28 +21
2221 - 93 +17
2371 -141 -24
1642 - 42 -18
1062 - 14 -48
837 - 13 -11
1552 - 12 +24
2411 -178 -19
2184 -106 -9
1883 - 64 +37
1601 -108 -62
1880 - 74 +14
2160- 1
1983 -140 +8
1647 - 91 -33
1181 - 7 +107
1001 - 8 +19
2108 - 48 -24
2310 -126 -3



Spielername
Poschadel,Andreas Gregor

ZPS
70318-1079

Ratzke von Stoyentin,Steffen 70501-0233

Rajendram,Reanosh
Rau,Uwe
Reinacher,Detlev
Reins,Henning
Reuker,Jari

Roncea,Andreea-Alexandra

Schafer,Maik
Schuette,Marc
Schweer,Paul
Seepe,Uwe
Siemer,Elias

Siemer,Heinrich Werner,Dr.

Sumets,Andrey
Thesing,Ansgar
Tratmar,Mattis
Ulrich,Helena Irene
Ulrich,Thomas
Vianden,Ella
Wahrenberg,Ralf
Wallat,Alexandra
Wallat,Jessica
Wallat,)oel
Wallat,Stephan
Willems,Henry
Wohlrabe,J6rg
Zeuner,Michael
Zeuner,Ole

zur Briigge,Carsten

70501-0242
70557-0056
61202-0053
70526-1002
70514-1088
70515-1149
70514-1091
70514-0366
70557-0054
64304-0258
70609-0276
70609-0235
B0014-1023
30002-1178
B0005-1048
H2103-0237
H2104-0189
70529-1063
B0005-0110
70645-0084
70557-0083
70645-0085
70645-0082
70501-0292
70231-0316
G0314-0151
G0353-0066
70526-0155

DWZ alt Erg. We E Lstg.
1550 - 43 1%%/6 0,982 8 1644
2071 -115 4/7 3,927 23 2083
1589 - 55 3%/7 3,484 9 1591
2098 -184 4v%/7 3,177 30 2307
1507 -162 3/7 3,376 20 1461
1929 - 47 4/7 4,207 29 1899
2274 - 96 4'%/7 3,680 30 2385
1404 - 30 1%/7 1,287 6 1438
1%/6 0 1679

2107 -145 4/7 3,711 30 2152
1528 - 21 4/7 2,642 8 1680
1610 - 42 2%/7 1,959 22 1683

802 - 8 2%/7 1,627 5 922

1441 - 15 3%/7 2,863 19 1512
2550 -103 5%/7 5,841 30 2494
1944 -100 3%%/7 5,083 29 1702
1898 - 83 3/7 3,942 18 1756
1153 - 15 3%/7 4,259 8 1063
1555- 27 5/7 3,125 21 1783
1120- 16 4/7 4,258 9 1087
1787 -139 3/7 2,779 25 1818
1371 - 31 1%/7 2,620 9 1228
1710- 78 3/7 2,181 12 1828
931- 16 3%/7 2,262 5 1087

1517 - 56 2/6 1,115 20 1679
1238 - 10 4/7 3,709 5 1277
1662 -114 4/7 4,717 23 1577
2106 -115 4%/7 3,985 30 2219
1896 -105 3/7 3,045 18 1890
2011 - 80 3%/7 4,034 30 1935

Niveau DWZ neu

1850 1580 - 44
2003 2073 -116
1592 1590 - 56
2126 2127 -185
1528 1496 -163
1844 1924 - 48
2220 2292 - 97
1693 1417 - 31
1897 1680- 1
2068 2113 -146
1628 1600 - 22
1807 1625- 43
1066 860- 9
1515 1461- 16
2235 2543-104
1737 1909 -101
1882 1868 - 84
1062 1113- 16
1601 1609 - 28
1040 1107 - 17
1913 1793 -140
1469 1315- 32
1895 1744 - 79
1080 1014 - 17
1837 1544 - 57
1211 1257- 11
1521 1643 -115
2020 2117 -116
1952  1895-106
1951 1999 - 81

+/-
+30
+2
+1
+29
-11
-5
+18
+13

+34
+83
+27
+19
-19
+11
-1
-12
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